
Damsingel klass 2

 271 DUEHOLM S

 214 BERGSTRÖM E

 271 DUEHOLM S
10, 6, 6

7, -12, 8, 5

6, 7, 2

 204 LUU N

 017 JOHANSSON T

 215 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 234 KUJUNDZIC E

 046 DANIELSSON E

 152 IVANOVA M

 017 JOHANSSON T

 215 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 152 IVANOVA M

10, 5, 6

4, 9, 5

8, 3, 9

-9, 10, -2, 12, 4

-5, 2, 7, 6

7, 8, 7

6, -6, -4, 4, 5

7, 6, -9, 7

9, 7, -4, 9

 207 ULFSKANS R

 046 DANIELSSON E

 152 IVANOVA M

 074 BJÖRDING M

6, 4, 7

8, 7, 8

 218 NILDÉN A

 271 DUEHOLM S

 214 BERGSTRÖM E

 232 CHAU H

8, -10, 2, 6

-7, 6, -8, 5, 5

5, 10, 3

 008 HIEN DO VO M

 204 LUU N

 216 LUNDH A

 017 JOHANSSON T

 215 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 004 WIXNER M

 234 KUJUNDZIC E

 038 ERKHEIKKI S

 215 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 215 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 271 DUEHOLM S

-6, 8, -6, 11, 10

8, 5, 11

7, 4, 8

3, -10, 5, 7

10, 10, 11

-9, -12, 6, 7, 9

7, -8, 4, 9

 202 DO Felicia(4), Åstorps BTK
 232 CHAU Hanna(3), Ljungby BTK
 207 ULFSKANS Rebecca(3), Åstorps BTK

 281 ANDERSEN Anne-Sophie, Söhöjlandet BT
 046 DANIELSSON Emmie(2), Dänningelanda B
 152 IVANOVA Maria(2), Mariedals IK
 217 ALLERT NORGREN Pernilla, Ängby SK

 074 BJÖRDING Madeleine(4), Falkenbergs BT

 271 DUEHOLM Simone(2), Vestegnen BTK
 107 HANÉ AHLGREN Frida(3), Herrljunga BTK
 214 BERGSTRÖM Ellinor, Ängby SK
 140 CARLSSON Anna(3), Lekstorps IF

 008 HIEN DO VO My, B-72

 151 WINROTH Vanja(3), Mariedals IK
 204 LUU Natalie(4), Åstorps BTK
 075 SVENSSON Emelie(4), Falkenbergs BTK
 216 LUNDH Anette, Ängby SK

 017 JOHANSSON Tilda(2), BTK Frej
 215 ZETTERSTRÖM Helena(2), Ängby SK

 260 PENTTILÄ Moa, Halmstad BTK
 004 WIXNER Malene(3), Askims BTK
 234 KUJUNDZIC Emina, Ljungby BTK
 173 HEDENQVIST Frida(3), Spårvägens BTK

 038 ERKHEIKKI Sofia(4), BTK Rekord
 218 NILDÉN Amanda, Ängby SK
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Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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